NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 5, 2017 2:05 PM DLQ5-MA Page 1 of 2
DLQ5-MA
5” Multi-Adjustable LED Downlight | New Construction
Product Description
The DLQ5-MA Multi-Adjustable Series is a modern, square architectural solution for lighting
commercial, retail, and institutional spaces in the new construction market where high efficiency,
low energy lighting is desired. This multi-adjustable downlight can be pivoted on both the X and Y

Fixture tested per LM-79-08.  Photometric data is of the performance of a representative fixture.  Results may vary in the field.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Complete Fixture (Downlight Module & Frame) CCT’s | Trim
DLQ5-MA FIXT 2K-WH (2700)
3K-WH (3000)
4K-WH (4000)
Component Part Number Trim Description
DOWNLIGHT MODULE DLQ5-MA-10-120-2K WH(white) 2700K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
DLQ5-MA-10-120-3K BK (black)* 3000K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
DLQ5-MA-10-120-4K NK (nickel)* 4000K 5” Multi-adjustable Square Module
OB (oil-rubbed bronze)*
FRAME DLQ5-10-FRAME 5” Square Frame
Example: DLQ5-MA-FIXT-3K-WHIncludes Light Module and Frame, boxed separately
405
303
202
101